
Teacher Appreciation Week - Contact List

Name Facility Email Social Handle/Website

David Moore Squirrel Run - Plymouth, MA davidlmoore@pga.com

Edward Doherty Black Rock Country Club - Hingham, MA ed@blackrockcc.com EdDmoney15 (Instagram)

Rick Veitch Indian Pond Country Club - Andover, MA rickveitch@gmail.com

Charles Mallo Hyannisport Club - Hyannisport, MA cmallo@hyannisportclub.com @theeclecticgolfer

Darren Falk Holly Ridge Golf Club - Sandwich MA darrenfalkgolf@gmail.com @darrenfalkgolf

Alex Socinski Black Rock Country Club - Hingham, MA johnalexander@pga.com @alexander-pga (Instagram)

Bryan Kienke Cohasset Golf Club - Cohasset, MA bryank@cohassetgc.org bryankienke (Instagram)

Chris Carpenter The Practice Grounds - Acton, MA info@thepracticegrounds.com @thepracticegrounds

Jo-Anna Krupa Fresh Pond Golf Course - Cambridge, MA jkrupa1010@gmail.com jkrupapgatpi (Instagram)

Tim Riese Pease Golf Course - Portsmouth, NH t.riese@peasedev.org

Shawn Hester TPC Boston - Norton, MA hestergolf@gmail.com @hestergolf (Instagram, Facebook, YouTube)

Joshua Brickley Candia Woods Golf Links - Candia, NH josh@jbrickleygolf.com @Ascendant_Golf

Jim Callahan Chelmsford Country Club - Chelmsford, MA jcallahanpga@aol.com @jimcallahan430 (Instagram & Facebook)

Geoffrey Williams Campbell's Scottish Highlands GC - Salem, NH gwilliams@scottishhighlandsgolf.com

Ashton Benn Goose River Golf Club - Rockport, ME gooserivergolfmaine@gmail.com

Todd Rollins Ready Golf Teaching and Club Fitting Center - Gilford, NH trollins@pga.com

Zack Sweet Cape Cod National Golf Club - Brewster, MA zsweet@ccngolf.org zsweet22 (Instagram)

Mike Pratt York Golf & Tennis Club - York, ME mprattpga@gmail.com

John Fields Belmont County Club - Belmont, MA Jfields@Belmontcc.org John.fields.3348 (Instagram)

Craig Coombes Coombes Champion Golf - Quincy, MA ccoombes@pga.com coombesgolf.com

Bob Bruso Worcester Country Club - Worcester, MA Brusob@worcestercc.org

Bob Miller Cranberry Valley Golf Course - Harwich, MA Bob@millergolfcoaching.com

Dan Gaughan Montaup Country Club - Portsmouth, RI dgaughan@montaupcc.com

Rob MacPherson rob@rangeoftomorrow.com

Thomas Fernandes Worcester Country Club - Worcester, MA thomas.fernandes@pga.com @gir__tom (Instagram)

James Shumate Allendale Country Club - North Dartmouth, MA jkshumat@ncsu.edu

Aaron Walker Worcester Country Club - Worcester, MA Aaron.g.walker15@gmail.com @aaronwalkergolf (Instagram)

Steven Rogers Montcalm Golf Club - Enfield, NH proshop@montcalmgolfclub.com pincus777@aol.com

Rob Neaton North Andover Country Club - North Andover, MA rneaton@northandovercc.com @robneaton (Instagram)

Mark Heartfield The Ridge Club - Sandwich, MA mark@markheartfield.com @Ackgolf (Instagram)

Jason Sedan Lake Winnipesaukee Golf Club - New Durham, NH Jsedan@lwgcnh.com @js.oncourse

Rick Altham Toddy Brook Golf Course - North Yarmouth, ME rickaltham@pga.com @althamgolf (Instagram)

Richie Packish Country Club of New Bedford - New Bedford, MA richie@ccnbgolfclub.com @rickiepackosh (Instagram)

Michael Zaranek Brattleboro Country Club - Brattleboro, VT mikez@pga.com mikezpga (Instagram), Michael Zaranek (Facebook)

Tom Smith Willowcreek Golf Academy - Atkinson, NH tsmith@atkinsoncc.com

Mark Nelson Nashawtuc Country Club - Concord, MA mnelson@nashawtuc.com
Instagram: @marknellie & @nelliegolf
 www.nelliegolf.com

Jim Fairbanks Riverside Golf Course - Portland, ME sub.par.63@gmail.com

Chuck Yaeger Bald Peak Colony Club - Moultonborough, NH cyaeger57@gmail.com

Thomas Rourke Hyannis Golf Course - Hyannis, MA thomas.rourke@town.barnstable.ma.us

Jeff Flis Rutland Country Club - Rutland, VT jeff@rutlandcountryclub.com @rutlandcountryclub

Bob McGraw Eagle Mountain House - Jackson, NH bobmcgrawpga@msn.com

Mark Aldrich Whitinsville Golf Club - Whitinsville, MA Markaldrichpga@gmail.com

Gary Cardoza Joe & Leigh's Golf Performance Center - South Easton, MA gcardoza@pineoaks.com gcardozapga (Instagram)

Kelli Kostick Windham Country Club - Windham, NH k2golfpro@gmail.com Kellikostickgolf.com

Bob Beach Leo J Martin Golf Course - Weston, MA bobbeachpga@gmail.com Bob Beach Pga (Facebook), bobbeachpga (Instagram), @PgaBeach (X)

Michael Dugas JW Parks Golf Course - Pittsfield, ME Mdugas@pga.com Jwparksgc (Facebook), jw_parks_golf_course (Instagram)

Duncan Smith Brookline Golf Course - Brookline, MA Duncangolf@gmail.com

Steve Sheridan Charter Oak Country Club - Hudson, MA ssheridan@charteroakcc.com

Colin Gillies Traditions Golf Club Driving Range - Holden, ME gilliesc@aol.com

Shane Drury North Kingstown Golf Club - North Kingstown, RI spd327@hotmail.com shanedrurygolf.com

Troy Sprister Worcester Country Club - Worcester, MA tsprister@pga.com troysprister (Instagram), Troy Sprister (Facebook)

Brian Smith Nashawtuc Country Club - Concord, MA bsmith@nashawtuc.com @bksmithpga

Doug Ruttle Lakewood Links - Alburgh, VT douggolfshop@gmail.com

Blake Phillips Burlington Country Club - Burlington, VT Blake.phillips@burlingtoncountryclub.org @BPG_coaching

Joel Jenkins Mount Pleasant Golf Club - Lowell, MA 4jenks@verizon.net Joel Jenkins (Facebook)

Varun Anand GOLFTEC - Waltham, MA vanand@golftec.com

http://coombesgolf.com/
http://kellikostickgolf.com/
http://shanedrurygolf.com/


Robert Giusti Allendale Country Club - North Dartmouth, MA thejuicepga@aol.com

Eddie Whalley Haverhill Country Club - Haverhill, MA Eddiewhalley59@gmail.com eddiewhalley59 (Instagram), eddie.whalley.9 (Facebook)

Drew Chapman The Links at Mass Golf - Norton, MA dchapman@massgolf.org

Andy Lane Worcester Country Club - Worcester, MA lanea@worcestercc.org @alanepga33

Patrick Fannon The Captains Golf Course - Brewster, MA pfannon@brewster-ma.gov

Sue Horton Stowe Country Club - Stowe, VT suevt3636@gmail.com suehortonhearsawho (Instagram)

Jordan Churchill Warwick XGolf / Ledgemont Country Club - Seekonk, MA jordan.churchill@yahoo.com

Brendon Ray Point Judith Country Club - Narragansett, RI Brendon@pjcc.club brenray1549 (Instagram)

Peter Finnegan Champions Indoor Golf - Plymouth, MA pfinnpga@hotmail.com

Timothy Watroba Hyannisport Club - Hyannisport, MA twatroba@pga.com Instagram

Doug Errhalt Sacconnesset Golf Club - East Falmouth, MA derrhalt@sacconnessetgolf.com

Donald Roberts Waterville Country Club - Oakland, ME don@watervillecountryclub.com Droberts23 (Instagram)

Brennan Earls Vermont National Country Club - South Burlington, VT Southpaw1005@gmail.com bearlspga

Bill Maguire Wanumetonomy Golf & Country Club - Middletown, RI wmaguire@pga.com @wanumetonomygolfshop

John King Poland Spring Resort - Poland, ME johnking@pga.com johnkinggolfcoaching (Facebook), johnkinggolf (Instagram)

Julie Carignan Indian Mound Golf Club - Ossipee, NH jdonlon@pga.com julie/donlon.98 (Facebook)

Ian Willikens Campbell's Scottish Highlands - Salem, NH ian.willikens@yahoo.com

Matt Thibeault Intervale CC - Manchester, NH Stutebo@aol.com

Thomas Rooney LeBaron Hills CC - Lakeville, MA troon6@yahoo.com

Sean Whitelavich Bass Rocks Golf Club - Gloucester, MA sean.whitelavich@gmail.com

David Donnellan DonnellanGolf365 & Hyannis Golf Course - West Yarmouth, MA daviddonnellan@pga.com DonnellanGolf365

Tom Beauvais PGA Tour Superstore - Braintree, MA tbeauvais@pgatss.com

Michael Propp Active PGA Member - Southern New Hampshire mikepropp6@gmail.com mpropp@pga.com

Jacob Fisher Newport Indoor Golf - Portsmouth, RI jacob.fisher@pga.com Fisherpga

Roger A. King The Sugarbush Resort Golf Club - Warren, VT roger01970@yahoo.com @roger01970 (Instagram),  roger01970 (Facebook), @roger01970 (x)

Tom Giffin The Links at Mass Golf Simulators - Norton, MA tgiffin@massgolf.com @tom_giffin (Instagram), @TGIF2113 (x)

Anthony Loiselle Louisquisset Golf Club - North Providence, RI anthonyloisellelgc@gmail.com @ant.pga (Instagram)

Tyler Piekarski Button Hole Short Course & Teaching Center - Providence, RI tpiekarski@buttonhole.org @typiegolf (Instagram)

Noah Tapley Castine Golf Club - Castine, ME Noahtapleygolf@gmail.com

Rick Karbowski Auburn Driving Range - Auburn, MA Karbo4955@gmail.com rick.karbowski (Facebook)

Dan Ruane Stowe Country Club - Stowe, VT druane@theclubatsprucepeak.com

Jay Morelli Haystack Golf Course - Wilmington, VT theoriginalgolfschool@gmail.com

Craig Boucher Crystal Lake Driving Range - Mapleville, RI bouchergolf@gmail.com

Michael Rothera Pinehills Golf Club - Plymouth, MA Mrothera@pinehillsgolf.com

Mike Miller Indian Ridge Country Club - Andover, MA mmiller@indianridgecountryclub.us

Peter Harris Fore-U Golf Center - West Lebanon, NH harrispeter123@gmail.com www.peterharrisgolf.com

Matt Closter Woodstock Country Club - Woodstock, VT Mfc@woodstockinn.com @mcloster

Dan Britt Purpoodock Club - Cape Elizabeth, ME Danbrittgolf@gmail.com

J. Oscar Parks Sugarloaf Golf Course - Kingfield, ME j.parks@sugarloaf.com

Doug Van Wickler Cochecho Country Club - Dover, NH golf@cochechocc.com dvwgolf.com

Hal Jacobs Wellesley Country Club - Wellesley, MA hjacobs@wellesleycc.com

Vince Molesky Apple Hill Golf Club - East Kingston, NH golfnride@yahoo.com

Adam Kolloff Pure Drive Golf - Woburn, MA adam@puredrivegolf.com @akolloff (Instagram)

Kristy Gleason Kingswood Golf Club - Wolfeborough, NH kmgpga@gmail.com @kristyg5657 (Intasgram), kristy.gleason.234677 (Facebook)

http://www.peterharrisgolf.com/
http://dvwgolf.com/
http://instagram.com/akolloff

